40 ELKOVO Čepelík www.elkovo-cepelik.cz
 The luminaires are designed for surface
mounting (ceiling) and ceiling mounting. UNI
luminaire brings many logistic advantages in
the construction solution.
The lamp housing is made entirely of sheet steel.
0.5 mm.
We use high-quality LED components from

y
Si
ze
Po
sit
ion
 of
m
ou
nt
ing
ho
les
lm W w x l x h a x b kg
LOS
ZCLED3G4-28Q840/UNI-LOS 2510 28
620x620x60 160x440 590x590 7
ZCLED3G4-35Q840/UNI-LOS 3230 35
ZCLED3G2-35L840/UNI-LOS 3230 35
410x1220x60 230x760 380x1190 6,5
ZCLED3G2-57L840/UNI-LOS 5110 57
ZCLED3G2-43L840/UNI-LOS 3950 43
410x1520x60 230x1220 380x1490 7,5
ZCLED3G2-81L840/UNI-LOS 7070 81
Mikro-Confort
ZCLED3G28Q840/UNI-MIKRO-C 2660 28
620x620x60 300x300 590x590 7
ZCLED3G35Q840/UNI-MIKRO-C 3330 35
ZCLED3G35L840/UNI-MIKRO-C 3330 35
410x1220x60 230x760 380x1190 6,5
ZCLED3G57L840/UNI-MIKRO-C 5420 57
ZCLED3G43L840/UNI-MIKRO-C 4090 43
410x1520x60 245x1220 380x1490 7,5
ZCLED3G81L840/UNI-MIKRO-C 7700 81
Mikro
ZCLED3G28Q840/UNI-MIKRO 3050 28
620x620x60 300x300 590x590 7
ZCLED3G35Q840/UNI-MIKRO 3810 35
ZCLED3G35L840/UNI-MIKRO 3810 35
410x1220x60 230x760 380x1190 6,5
ZCLED3G57L840/UNI-MIKRO 6200 57
ZCLED3G43L840/UNI-MIKRO 4680 43
410x1520x60 230x1220 380x1490 7,5
ZCLED3G81L840/UNI-MIKRO 8820 81
Opal
ZCLED3G28Q840/UNI-MIKRO 2510 28
620x620x60 300x300 590x590 7
ZCLED3G35Q840/UNI-MIKRO 3230 35
ZCLED3G35L840/UNI-MIKRO 3230 35
410x1220x60 230x760 380x1190 6,5
ZCLED3G2-57L840/UNI-MIKRO 5110 57
ZCLED3G2-43L840/UNI-MIKRO 3950 43
410x1520x60 230x1220 380x1490 7,5
ZCLED3G2-81L840/UNI-MIKRO 7070 81
Rozměry a umístění upevňovacích otvorů / Dimensions and position of fastening holes
l
w
h